
CSTR GRAND PR:X Fl10 CUP 2025 Round 3 Race5/6
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Fl10 CUP Race5公'式予選
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Best Time Delay / Gap B/LGarNamePos No Driver
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1.107
4.473
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落合 OCHIAl
酒井 涼/RYO SAKAl
鈴木 悠太/YUTA SUZUKl
杉田悠真″UMA SUGITA
豊島 里空斗/RIKUTO TOYOSHIMA
上野 晴紀/HARUKI UENO
加納 康雅/YOSHIMASA KANO
飯田颯翔/HAYATO‖ DA
―宮 線太朗/SOTARO ICHIMIYA
中井 陽斗/HARUTO NAKAl
菊池 貴博/TAKAHIRO KIKUCHl
斎藤 愛未ハlMI SA:TO

99 Aki Jitranuwath/ア キ・ジトラヌワット
66 Geoffrey Lam/ジ ェフリー ラム
23 YUGO/ユウゴウ

HOJUST&EAGLE
KF MOTORSPORT Fl10
ZAP SPEED Fl10
AK!LAND Fl10
Dr.Dry Racing Fl10
TEJ―prolect

AKILAND Fl10
HELM MS Fl10
HELM GSTR Fl10
HELM CSTR Fl10
きくちおやこFl10
Rn‐sports Fl1 0

ATEAM Buzz Racing
LAM Motoβ potts

S2R Racing

… … 以上予選通過 (2■ 1.430‐ 110%)**燿 *

1159.273

1159.426
1・59.747
1159.986
2100.000
2100.097
2100.375
2100.439
2100.640
2100.672
2100.908
2100.969
2101.086
2102.193
2'06.666

0.153
0.474
0.713
0.727
0.824
1.102
1.166
1.367
1.399
1.635
1.696
1.813
2.920
7.393

Stan Tirne:10:35:00 Finish Tirne:10:50:00
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競技長 :神戸 透 塙 幹男
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計時委員長


